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The AGRIBIN Field Bin range
is backed by continuous R&D
and manufactured from first
grade raw materials using
highly skilled trades people.

AGRIBIN dispatches field bins
across the eastern seaboard
of Australia.

FEATURES
Chassis & Bin:

= 15” Landcruiser rims fit with
all-terrain tyres

= 4mm thick gal SHS frame

= Hydraulic lifting and lowering of
wheels and drawbar

= Rocker axle assembly

= Manhole in the base cone

= Sight glasses

= Ground operated roof doors

Auger:

= 13" hot dipped galvanised auger 8
Over 4t/minute unloading capacity
Double flighting at base of auger
Heavy duty gearbox

PTO operated auger
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FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS WHY AN AGRIBIN

What height does my Chaser bin auger need Do I need to unhook my tractor when v BIGGER: v FASTER: v SAFER:
to be to fill into the Agribin? the Agribin is lowered:? » Largest field bin on the market = Load your semiin 6 minutes = Hydraulic lift & lower

Wall height on the Road Train Bin and Fert ~ No, your tractor can stay connected to the
Bin is 3.9m Agribin at all times.



Cubic meters
Capacity (wheat)
Transport Width
Transport Height
Cereals & Small seeds
Fertiliser

HP Requirement

Min fill height

Roof door opening

Visit website to learn details on field bins options.

v GROUND OPERATED

RTB
77m3
62t
5.7m

5m

35
3.9m

1.9m

FTB
59m?
48t
5.7m

5m

3.8m

1.9m

CENTRE OPENING LID

CONTACT US

17 Waratah St, Cowra NSW 2794

1800 743 583

v HYDRAULIC DRIVE

sales@agribin.com.au

www.agribin.com.au

Note: It is a requirement due to Field Bin sizes that the bins must be towed - they are too high to be transported on a trailer.



